THE CHRISTMAS COLLECTION 2024
CRACKERS, TABLEWARE, PARTYWARE & DECORATIONS
EXCLUSIVELY TO THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH
CRACKER COLLECTIONS
3 8” & 9” Economy Collection
4-5 10” Economy Collection
6-8 11” Premium Collection

Luxury Hand Made Cracker with Soft Foil Neck
Gift Content Useful Grade 4
OPULENT GOLD
Code: SUJ140011
14” Crackers
25 mixed per case
Luxury Hand Made Cracker with Soft Foil Neck
Gift Content Useful Grade 4
GIFT CONTENT
USEFUL GRADE 4
For everyday practical use
25
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
8”, 9”,  10” & 11” CRACKERS
RED SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110005    11” Crackers
SILVER SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110003    11” Crackers
GOLD SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ110004    11” Crackers
CLASSIC SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ090001    9” Crackers
CHILDREN’S
Code: SUJ080001    8” Crackers
FESTIVE GREETINGS
Code: SUJ100004   10” Crackers
FESTIVE JOY
Code: SUJ090003   9” Crackers
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS
Code: SUJ100001   10” Crackers
HOLLY JOLLY
Code: SUJ100002   10” Crackers
CHRISTMAS PUDDINGS
Code: SUJ100003   10” Crackers
SEASONAL SCRIPT
Code: SUJ100005   10” Crackers
HUMBLE TREES
Code: SUJ110006    11” Crackers
ROBIN
Code: SUJ110007    11” Crackers
VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS
Code: SUJ110002    11” Crackers
MISTLETOE
Code: SUJ110008    11” Crackers
JINGLE BELLS
Code: SUJ110001   11” Crackers
All Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
26
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
12” CRACKERS
TWIST ROYALE SILVER
Code: SUJ120007    12” Crackers
TWIST ROYALE RED
Code: SUJ120009    12” Crackers
SNOWFLAKE SPARKLE GOLD
Code: SUJ125003    12” Crackers
SNOWFLAKE SPARKLE SILVER
Code: SUJ125004    12” Crackers
TWIST ROYALE GOLD
Code: SUJ120006    12” Crackers
BLUE SNOWFLAKE
Code: SUJ120005    12” Crackers
RHOMBUS
Code: SUJ125002    12” Crackers
All Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
BUBBLES
Code: SUJ120010    12” Crackers
STAG
Code: SUPCJ043A    12” Crackers
GOLDEN STARDUST
Code: SUJ125001    12” Crackers
FESTIVE VILLAGE
Code: SUJ120008   12” Crackers
TRADITION
Code: SUJ120001    12” Crackers
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS
Code: SUPCJ021    12” Crackers
27
CRACKER RANGE OVERVIEW
14” CRACKERS
SPARKLING DUST RED
Code: SUJ140001    14” Crackers
SPARKLING DUST GUN METAL
SUJ140004    14” Crackers
SPARKLING DUST GOLD
Code: SUJ140002   14” Crackers
GOLD DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140010    14” Crackers
SILVER DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140009    14” Crackers
HEXAGONAL BLACK SILVER GLOSS
Code: SUPCJ034    14” Crackers
OPULENT GOLD
Code: SUJ140011   14” Crackers
OPULENT RED
Code: SUJ140012   14” Crackers
WINTER WONDERLAND
Code: SUJ140006    14” Crackers
FROSTED PINE CONE
Code: SUPCJ035    14” Crackers
All Crackers come with a Hat,  Joke and Snap as standard
CRIMSON BAUBLE
Code: SUJ140007    14” Crackers
ELEGANT FOLIAGE SILVER
Code: SUPCJ031C    14” Crackers
ELEGANT FOLIAGE GOLD
Code: SUJ140005    14” Crackers
KRAFT BAUBLE
Code: SUPCJ040C    14” Crackers
PURPLE SILVER DIAMOND
Code: SUJ140008    14” Crackers
SPARKLING DUST SILVER
Code: SUJ140003    14” Crackers
28
CRACKERS
GIFT CONTENT
GIFT CONTENT

40
PAPERWARE
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 208476 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 500
2 208477 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 1000
3 208478 NAPKINS BIO DSF 40X40CM RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 360
4 208479 PLACEMATS BIO DC 30X40 RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 500
5 208480 SLIPCOVER BIO DC 84X84CM RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 100
6 208481 TETE A TET BIO DC 0,4X24 RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 4
7 208482 NAPKINS D-LIN 48X48CM RHOMBUS BORDEAUX 216
RHOMBUS BORDEAUX
4
6
1, 2 3
RHOMBUS
Code: SUJ125002     12” Wide Body Crackers     50 per case     Gift Content Snowflake Tree Hangers
5
7
41
PAPERWARE

5
1
4 3, 6
2
43
PAPERWARE
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION CASE SIZE
1 200796 PLACEMATS DC 30X40 GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK 100
2 200797 TETE A TET DUNICEL 0,4X24 GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK 4
3 200798 NAPKINS D-SOFT 40X40CM GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK 360
4 200799 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK 1000
5 200800 NAPKINS 3-PLY 33X33CM GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK 500
GOLDEN STARDUST BLACK
4, 5 3 1 2
GOLDEN STARDUST
Code: SUJ125001     12” Wide Body Crackers     50 per case
Gift Content Useful Grade 2 & Christmas Quiz
44
40CM RED
DRESSED